
Lua Workshop 2011 Schedule

Day One, September 8, 2011

08:30 – 08:45 Registration
08:45 – 09:00 Opening session
09:00 – 09:45 Alexander Gladysh Declarative Internal DSLs in Lua: a game-changing

experience
09:45 – 10:30 Fabien Fleutot Lua for M2M (machine-to-machine) communications
10:30 – 11:00 Coffe break
11:00 – 12:00 Gaspard Bucher Lubyk: a Lua based ecosystem for live performances

and distributed multimedia applications
12:00 – 13:00 Roberto Ierusalimschy The novelties of Lua 5.2
13:00 – 14:00 Lunch
14:00 – 14:45 Wim Couwenberg Interface specification and verification
14:45 – 15:30 Valerio Schiavoni SPLAY: Distributed Systems Made Simple
15:30 – 16:00 Coffe break
16:00 – 16:45 Peter Cawley Mitigating the danger of malicious bytecode
16:45 – 17:30 Erik Hougaard Crazy Ivan, a Lua driven robot
17:45 – 18:45 Wine tasting
19:30 – 22:00 Social event

Day Two, September 9, 2011

09:00 – 09:45 Gaetan Morice Lua tooling for M2M & embedded development /
Koneki Project

09:45 – 10:30 Robin Di Capua The Quest API for Gbanga
10:30 – 11:00 Coffe break
11:00 – 12:00 Henning Diedrich d’Arc
12:00 – 13:00 Ashwin Hirschi Reflexis Flow
13:00 – 14:00 Lunch
14:00 – 14:45 Patrick Rapin LuaDura for Olivetti
14:45 – 15:30 Francesco Santini IceLuva: a Lua-based framework for Magnetic Reso-

nance Image reconstruction
15:30 – 16:00 Coffe break
16:00 – 16:45 Peter Odding Lua/APR: An extended standard library for Lua
16:45 – 17:30 Marc Balmer Lua in the NetBSD Kernel
17:30 – 17:45 Closing session
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Alexander Gladysh LogicEditor.com agladysh@gmail.com
Christian A. Steiner INAOS GmbH christian.steiner@inaos.ch
Patrick Rapin Olivetti Engineering SA toupie300@gmail.com
Florian Weimer fw@deneb.enyo.de
Holger Kruse Qualys hkruse@qualys.com
Markus Walther SVOX AG, Zurich, Switzerland Markus.Walther@svox.com
Tony Finch University of Cambridge Computing

Service
dot@dotat.at

Peter Cawley University of Oxford lua@corsix.org
André Naef Ergon Informatik AG andre.naef@ergon.ch
Gaspard Bucher lubyk.org gaspard@teti.ch
Thomas Jericke Indel AG tjericke@indel.ch
Peter Odding peter@peterodding.com
Francesco Santini University of Basel Hospital – Radio-

logical Physics
francesco.santini@unibas.ch

Michael Prümm mip@pobox.com
Gunnar Zötl gz@tset.de
Malcolm Tyrrell Havok Malcolm.Tyrrell@havok.com
Ashwin Hirschi Reflexis Solutions ahirschi@reflexis.com
Arno Kusters Reflexis Solutions akusters@reflexis.com
Ilya M. Slepnev IponWeb.com ilya@ilimit.org
Robin Di Capua Millform AG robin@gbanga.com
Henning Diedrich Eonblast Corporation hd2010@eonblast.com
Roberto Ierusalimschy Lua.org, PUC-Rio roberto@inf.puc-rio.br
Noemi Rodriguez PUC-Rio noemi@inf.puc-rio.br
Gaetan Morice Sierra Wireless gmorice@sierrawireless.com
Fabien Fleutot Sierra Wireless ffleutot@sierrawireless.com
Cuero Bugot Sierra Wireless cbugot@sierrawireless.com
Bernard Haible ETAS GmbH bernard@haible.de
Dominik Haas dominik.haas@gmx.ch
Lars Dölle mdp-it lars.doelle@mdp-it.de
Erik Hougaard E Foqus Danmark A/S erik@hougaard.com
Thierry Douez Freelance th.douez@sunny-tdz.com
Wim Couwenberg Océ-Technologies B. V. wim.couwenberg@oce.com
Wilfried Verachtert imec Wilfried.Verachtert@imec.be
Valerio Schiavoni University of Neuchatel valerio.schiavoni@unine.ch
Pedro Martelletto pedro@ambientworks.net
Rob Paffen Sedeco rpaffen@notavis.com
Arjan van der Maarl Sedeco avandermaarl@notavis.com
Urs Bucher bucheru@bluewin.ch
Cedric Berger Precidata Sarl cedric@precidata.com
Vera Hardmeier micro systems vera@msys.ch
Marc Balmer micro systems / The NetBSD Project mbalmer@NetBSD.org


